2019 ARSC CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

Name:			Th	is is my 1st ARSC con	ference	
Institution (if applicable)				sition		
Street Address						
City					7in	
Phone En						
PhoneEn	naii (r	equired for co	onfirmation)			
		Conference	e Registrati	on		
Registration Category	Postmarked by Ap			After April 19	Subtotal	
Member		\$175		\$200		
Member's Spouse / Partner	\$100			\$110		
Non-Members	\$200		\$225			
Student Members	\$80		\$90			
Student Non-Member	\$100			\$110		
One Day Only*: Thursday	\$85			\$85		
One Day Only*: Friday	\$85			\$85		
One Day Only*: Saturday		\$35		\$35		
*(Single day registration is good	for on		uo or more	·	ration	
Pre-Conference Workshop: A						
Registration Category	Postmarked by April 19		April 19	After April 19	Subtotal	
Member	\$75			\$90		
Non-Members	\$85			\$100		
Student Members		\$50		\$55		
Dagantia	. (W.	d miaht) and	l Clasina D	amanat (Cat night)		
Event	II (VV E	No. of		anquet (Sat. night) Price	Subtotal	
Wed. Reception- Conference registrants		-,0,0		Free		
Wed. Reception – Guests				\$20 ea.		
Sat. Banquet – Beef entrée				\$55 ea.		
Sat. Banquet – Chicken entrée				\$55 ea.		
Sat. Banquet – Vegan entrée				\$55 ea.		
			1 6 6	D 14 41 D		
Membership Category	v and	get the Men	<u>iber Coniei</u> Pri	ence Registration Ra	Subtotal	
Individual (new membership or renewals)		\$45 (+\$15 CAN/MEX; +\$30 all other			Subtotai	
		countries; no extra postage for digital edition)				
Student (full-time; provide proof of status						
		countries; no extra postage for digital edition)				
Institutional (may send 1 rep to		\$75 (+\$15 CAN/MEX; +\$30 all other				
conference)			countries; no extra postage for digital edition)			
Total Enclosed (no refunds	xvill l	no givon afta	r May 1)	TOTAL: \$		
, and the second		Ŭ	1 1 v1ay 1)	TOTAL. \$		
If paying by credit card, please compl		0				
□Visa □MasterCard □Discover □AMEX						
Expiration date:	\	IN (3-4 digit number on back of card)				
First name on card:		Last na	ame on card	·		
Billing zip code (if different from above						

Registrants agree to abide by ARSC's Anti-Harrassment Policy, available on the conference web site.

Return this form (via mail, fax, email) with credit card info, check, or money order payable to ARSC to: